
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

390 

909 

340 

356 

334 

389 

382 

396 

392 

345 

315 

367 

371 

411 

465 

526 

391 

393 

711 

777 

707 

727 

398 

787 

709 

437 

325 

310 

351 

336 

395 

Name 

Weberhofer Thomas 

Borrett Federico 

Rehwald Andreas 

Klima Dominik 

Hartl Boris 

Pironaci Giuseppe 

Lompa Flavio 

Mazzaro Albino 

Cencini Vincenzo 

Khan Rehan 

Greger Norbert 

Lehner Thomas 

Bensch Wolfgang 

Hes Karl 

Carling Maximilian 

Bauer Wolfgang 

Ruhrberg Karlheinz 

Rausch Michael 

Jajcay Pavol 

Peter Emiljano 

Osvald Drahomir 

Ségur-Cabanac Dominik 

Pavlik Vlastimil 

Auer-Schönbach Thomas 

Mušitz Viliam 

Mairleitner Sandro 

Klapfenböck Stefanie 

Schneeberger Klaus 

Rampl Gottfried 

Petrobelli Pietro 

Švec Miroslav 

Nat 

AUT 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

SUI 

SUI 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

CZE 

Vehicle 

Opel Omega V8 Star 

BMW M3 E 36 GTR 

BMW M M3 E36 

Honda Integra R 

PORSCHE 997 GT3 Cup 

BMW 320 e46 wtcc 

BMW 320 I 

BMW 320 SI WTCC 

BMW E90 

Porsche 997 GT3 

BMW E36 M3 

Alfa Romeo 147 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Mini R53 

Abarth Trofeo 

Renault Clio Cup 

BMW Coupe 320 i 

VW Lupo GTI 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 

Ferrari 430GT 

Mazda MX5 Cup 

Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 

Seat Ibiza 

BMW 325i E30 

Seat Leon 

BMW M3 

Audi S4 GTO 

BMW M3 E36 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

8 

8 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

22:11.827 

22:29.111 

22:44.628 

22:59.383 

23:36.714 

23:37.363 

23:42.893 

23:44.679 

22:14.990 

22:37.494 

22:41.580 

23:05.932 

23:07.137 

23:12.632 

23:55.455 

22:12.524 

22:15.440 

22:16.501 

22:48.638 

22:52.256 

22:56.588 

23:01.640 

23:23.958 

24:04.739 

19:05.912 

14:56.032 

14:57.613 

6:37.219 

7:12.090 

4:44.998 

5:36.525 

Diff 

17.284 

32.801 

47.556 

1:24.887 

1:25.536 

1:31.066 

1:32.852 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:30.936 

1:34.117 

1:35.071 

1:35.149 

1:39.781 

1:39.467 

1:39.544 

1:39.328 

1:40.199 

1:42.733 

1:41.428 

1:43.944 

1:44.260 

1:44.908 

1:46.139 

1:48.785 

1:48.498 

1:49.358 

1:51.043 

1:51.723 

1:51.156 

1:52.825 

1:43.155 

1:57.623 

1:51.672 

1:45.971 

1:46.346 

1:37.638 

1:38.758 

1:32.505 

1:45.870 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15.6.2024. 14:04:08 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Slkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

17.284 

Avg. Speed 

157,729 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.936 

Best Speed 

165,004 

Best Lap by 

390 - Weberhofer Thomas 

HISTO CUP 2024. 

1 - YT/TCO bis 2000 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 13:38:36 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2024. 13:35 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

353 

Name 

Neisser Helmut 

Nat 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Mazda MX 5 

Laps Total Tm Diff 

DNS 

Best Tm 
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